Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Crane - (422257) - Coalville SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
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15/12/18
15/12/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
02/02/19
20/10/19
23/01/16
02/02/19
28/01/17
23/01/16
22/03/15
22/11/15
01/10/16
03/11/15
28/01/17
24/09/16
01/11/14
23/08/14
28/09/13
24/08/13
25/08/12

Date

20/10/19
02/02/19

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

The 2018 Leicester Open

The 2018 Leicester Open

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The Leicester Open Meet

Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships

Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

2016 Fowkes Trophy Gala

Coalville Club Championships

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Coalville Club Championships

Sheffield City Sprints Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Meet

Manchester International Meet 2019

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Hinckley
Manchester
Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Whitwick
Hinckley
Whitwick
Whitwick
Sheffield
Coalville
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Manchester

Hinckley
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Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Coalville 2
Lboro Uni 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 2

2

2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4

3
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 3

Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2

Coalville 2
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1:04.18 597 H 02/02/19 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Hinckley Coalville 2
59.74 740 F 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2
59.64 744 H 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2
59.77 739 F 18/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Lboro Uni 2

1:00.18 724 H 18/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Lboro Uni 2

1:04.56 586 F 28/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

1:06.38 539 H 28/01/17 Leicestershire County Championships Hinckley Coalville 2

1:05.81 554 01/10/16 Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:06.60 534 24/09/16 2016 Fowkes Trophy Gala Whitwick Coalville 4

1:03.36 620 F 23/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Coalville 2

1:04.71 582 H 23/01/16  The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Coalville 2

1:05.08 572 H 22/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester 2

1:05.99 549 03/11/15  Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:05.04 573 H 22/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester 2

1:07.94 503 01/11/14  Coalville Club Championships Whitwick Coalville 4

1:09.11 478 H 23/08/14  Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet Sheffield 3

1:10.44 451 28/09/13  Coalville Club Championships Coalville Co Leicester 4

1:14.43 382 H 24/08/13  Sheffield City Sprints Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 3

1:16.71 349 H 25/08/12  Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 3
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